
Stralsunder Straße 12  /  D-17489 Greifswald

03834-777790  /  post@diakonie-pflegedienst.de

1.OG

WE 1.2

Raumplan -  1.Obergeschoss

Wohnung 1.2 - 2 Raum Appartement

Bezeichnung Flächen

Flur   08.60m²

Wohnen 20.00m²

Kochen / Essen 07.00m²

WC / Dusche 06.35m²

Schlafen 15.15m²

gesamt 57.10m²

Balkon 05.20m² 

Hufelandstraße16 / D-17438 Wolgast

03836-289530  /  info@wg-wolgast.de
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Stralsunder Straße 12  /  D-17489 Greifswald

03834-777790  /  post@diakonie-pflegedienst.de

2.OG

WE 2.2

Raumplan -  2.Obergeschoss

Wohnung 2.2 - 2 Raum Appartement

Bezeichnung Flächen

Flur   08.60m²

Wohnen 20.00m²

Kochen / Essen 07.00m²

WC / Dusche 06.35m²

Schlafen 15.15m²

gesamt 57.10m²

Balkon 05.20m² 

Hufelandstraße16 / D-17438 Wolgast

03836-289530  /  info@wg-wolgast.de

Hufelandstraße

B
a

u
s
t
r
a

ß
e

BRH 90

BRH 90

88,5
201

88,5
201

88
,5

20
1

101
201

WM

BRH 90
BRH 0

Balkon

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 m
M 1:100

Wohnung 2.1

Wohnung 2.2

Wohnung 2.3

Wohnung 2.5

Wohnung 2.6

Wohnung 2.7

Wohnung 2.4

Verkehrs-

flächen

HAUS
HEIMAT


	Pläne und Ansichten
	Modell


